
School of Graduate Studies Approved Proof Readers: 

The University does not expect that doctoral candidates will employ a professional proof reader or copy editor. If you choose to do so, those listed below have experience in proofreading and 
copy editing at tertiary level. The School of Graduate Studies has no formal association with these people and takes no responsibility for the work that they undertake for you. Any work they 
do for you must comply with the University’s ‘Third Party Editing and Proofreading of Theses and Dissertations Guidelines’  

In exceptional circumstances, doctoral candidates with available PReSS funding may apply to the Dean of Graduate Studies for up to $750 for third party editing and proofreading by an 
approved provider. Those listed below are approved providers. If you wish to apply to use PReSS funding for third party editing and proofreading, you need to provide the Dean of Graduate 
Studies with a supporting statement from your supervisor, outlining why the proofreading/editing is necessary. You also need to explain the exceptional circumstances behind the request 
and show that this use of PReSS funding would facilitate timely completion of your degree. 

Name: Website: Email: Phone: Areas of expertise 
Lisa Morice  lisamorice.proofreader@gmail.com 021 1103782 Social Sciences and Health 

Sciences, including Public Health 
Gary Ferguson – Executive 
Editing 

www.proofreader.kiwi.nz gary_debraf@xtra.co.nz 021 763 124  

Dagmar Simon  dagmar.simon@clear.net.nz 021 2618160 or 
(09)473 6576 

 

Liz Stone www.linkedin.com/in/lizstone shepstonedit@outlook.com 027 391 9706 
or (09) 810 
8567 

All-rounder, with particular 
experience in tourism, 
engineering,  science and maths 
academic papers and  theses 

Margaret Stiles   ped.stiles@xtra.co.nz   
Catriona Carruthers  katrionakarruthers@gmail.com 021 1155 4025   
Katie Coluccio www.katiecoluccioproofreading

.com 
katie.coluccio@gmail.com 
 

022 099 8054  

Paula Williamson  clarityproofreading@hotmail.com 021 156 7461  
Adrienne Morris www.amproofreadingnz.com am@ampublishingnz.com 021 0243 9870 

or (09) 521 
0901 

 

Belinda Robinson – 
Voxpop Copy & Content 

www.voxpopcontent.co.nz blinz@voxpopltd.co.nz 021 637 298 Digital writing, copywriting, 
editing, proofreading 

Carrie Turner  carrieturner4nz@gmail.com  Health Sciences 
Olivia Macassey  macassey@gmail.com 021 163 8316  
Kelly Moss  Adriadnestar@xtra.co.nz (03) 354 6566  
Hilary van Uden www.hone.net.nz hilary@hone.net.nz 027 747 4929  
Amanda Kennedy http://www.wordseal.co.nz/ Amanda@worldseal.co.nz 021 240 7677 Proofreading & editing of theses and 

assignments - biology, engineering, arts, 
sciences - plus manuscripts (novels & 
non-fiction).  

Nina Seja  ninaseja@gmail.com 021 075 2368 Arts, Social Sciences 
Elite Editing www.eliteediting.com.au info@eliteediting.com.au   
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Katherine Van Bysterveldt  katherine.vanb@gmail.com 021 079 4293  
Penelope Frost  Pf1@xtra.co.nz 021 353 899  
Virginia Gray Pennell  Gray.edit@clear.net.nz   
Jennifer Baldwin  Jennifer.baldwin@aut.ac.nz  STEM theses only 
Pam Oliver https://expertproofreadernz.yolasi

te.com/  
pam.oliver.waiheke@gmail.com  022 372 7749  

Hilary Tolley  tolley@ihug.co.nz 021 140 8150  
Barbara Graham www.barbaragraham.nz info@barbaragraham.nz 022 493 5665  
Lisa Lines www.capstoneediting.com.au Lisa.lines@capstoneediting.com.au  1800224468  
Basia Garratt  basgarratt@gmail.com 022 415 2822  
Rod Stewart  editor.rod@gmail.com   
Teresa McIntyre  teresa@catalysys.co.nz (09) 832 9416  
Atholl Robertson  atholl@ogcengineers.com 224 665505  
Jane Scott  Jsco62@yahoo.co.nz 021 1116296  
Margaret Fitzsimons  margaretfitzsimons@yahoo.co.nz 021 1007850  
Heather Taylor www.firstpersoneditor.com firstpersoneditor@gmail.com 021 08186287  
Bella Mae  bella.mae@xtra.co.nz  027 4774389  
Dr Libby Limbrick  l.limbrick@auckland.ac.nz   
Tamar Weisz-Koves  tamar.weisz-koves@auckland.ac.nz 021 340215  
Richard Gyde www.editwrite@auckland.ac.nz editor@editwrite.co.nz 021 732360 or 

(09) 5211658 
Proofreading & editing of Masters 
and PhD theses and assignments in 
any field plus manuscripts (novels & 
non-fiction). 

David Thompson  
 

David.J.ThompsonNZ@gmail.com 021 2111087  

Chris Naughton  chris@academicservices.biz 021 2520166  
Melodie Linsday  mlin755@aucklanduni.ac.nz 027 350 3056  
 

 

Last updated: 04 February, 2019 

Proof-readers who want to be considered for the list should provide a CV to the School of Graduate Studies - postgradinfo@auckland.ac.nz 
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